AVOH PARK INTERHATIOHAL RACING ASSOEIATION
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25 - Wild Bunch Race Start: August 23, 2014
Order For Qualifying after 1
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Law

. Hawkins

. Crampton
. Durrant

. Sharp

. James

. Sharpe

7 Entries

Vehicle

Wicked Lady
Time Traveller
Soul Town Shaker
Tiki Munki

Dorset Horn
Rampage

Little Big Horn

Dial-In

9.10
7.20
10.98
12.80
9.10
9.45
10.30

ET  Speed

9.15917 146.54
7.47905 177.91
11.29480 114.57
14.787287.27
35.2492415.42
9.43698 137.85
9.92325 127.83

Ov/Un

0.05917
0.27905
0.31480
1.98727
26.14924
-0.01302
-0.37675



